Burns, Agnes
Burton, James
Cain, Geo
Cairns, Joseph
Calvin, Wm.
Cameron, Mary
Campbell, Annie
Campbell, Ernest
Campbell, Helen

Celepehose (?), Wm. Jas.

Christie, Lizzie
Clarke, Edith
Cochrane, Robert
Cockett, Percy
Cooper, Bella
Cramb, Albert
Crawford, Maggie
Crouch, Agnes
Crow, Esther
Cunning, Alex
Dackiison (?), Thomas
Dare, Winnie
Darlingson, Wm.
Davenport, Henry
Davis, Kate
Davis, Lizzie
Davis, Walter
Delaney, R
Dempster, Frank
Devlin, Edward
Dick, Alex

Diggle, Joseph
Diuley, Wm.
Dobie, John
Donachy, Kate
Dugan, James
Dunn, Maggie

13
18
16
10
11
10
12
13
20
20

13

17

11

10

13
10
16
19
10
15
13
20
16
10

13
21
17
11
10
13
12

32320

46404

46401

32331
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. Buenos Ayrean
. Peruvian

. Victorian

. Phoenecian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Buenos Ayrean
. Waldensian

. Phoenecian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Peruvian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Tunisian

. Phoenecian

. Victorian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Tunisian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Phoenecian

. Phoenecian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Peruvian

. Tunisian

. Peruvian

. Tunisian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Buenos Ayrean
. Peruvian

. Victorian

. Phoenecian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Buenos Ayrean
. Victorian

. Peruvian

. Phoenecian

. Phoenecian

. Buenos Ayrean
. Buenos Ayrean

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13, 1870

May 8, 1908

May 1878

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13 - 25, 1880
July 1875

May 1878

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13, 1870

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 2 - May 11, 1907
May 1878

May 8, 1908

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 2 - May 11, 1907
May 13 - 25, 1880
May 1878

May 1878

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13, 1870
May 2 - May 11, 1907
May 13, 1870
May 2 - May 11, 1907
May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13, 1870

May 8, 1908

May 1878

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13 - 25, 1880
May 8, 1908

May 13, 1870

May 1878

May 1878

May 13 - 25, 1880
May 13 - 25, 1880



